10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

General Manager

Plant Manager

Field Supervisor

Office Manager

Operator llI

Operator

Administrative Assistant

Operator/Mechanic

Operator/Mechanic

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Donner Summit Public Utility
District

Department

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Administration

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$183,781

$130,374

$104,958

$93,646

$86,546

$70,900

$67,125

$32,170

$17,937

$4,425

$3,775

$3,500

$3,125

$2,875



