	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$183,781
2.	Plant Manager		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$130,374
3.	Field Supervisor		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$104,958
4.	Office Manager		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$93,646
5.	Operator III		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$86,546
6.	Operator II		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$70,900
7.	Administrative Assistant		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Administration	\$67,125
8.	Operator/Mechanic		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$32,170
9.	Operator/Mechanic		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Operations	\$17,937
10.	Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,425
11.	Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board Member	\$3,775
12.	Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board Member	\$3,500
13.	Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board Member	\$3,125
14.	Director		Donner Summit Public Utility District	Board Member	\$2,875